## The Charleston Catholic School 2024 - 2025 Tuition Fee Schedule

One Child  Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate		Two Children  Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate		Three Children  Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate		Four Children  Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate	
Tuition Insurance 2%	136.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	246.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	330.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	387.00
Total Tuition Amount:	7,990.00	Total Tuition Amount:	14,342.00	Total Tuition Amount:	19,357.00	Total Tuition Amount:	23,032.00
12 month pay amount	666.00	12 month pay amount	1,195.00	12 month pay amount	1,613.00	12 month pay amount	1,919.00
Standard Rate		Standard Rate		Standard Rate		Standard Rate	
One Child	11,555.00	Two Children	20,708.00	Three Children	27,759.00	Four Children	32,708.00
Tuition Insurance 2%	210.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	378.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	504.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	589.00
Total Tuition Amount:	11,765.00	Total Tuition Amount:	21,086.00	Total Tuition Amount:	28,263.00	Total Tuition Amount:	33,297.00
12 month pay amount	980.00	12 month pay amount	1,757.00	12 month pay amount	2,355.00	12 month pay amount	2,775.00

Families paying in full by August 1, 2024 do not need to pay Tuition Insurance. They will only pay the tuition. For example, one child at the Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate paying in full would be \$7,854 instead of \$7,990.